Doprava

Ples

Karneval

Sachovy krouzek
Stielecky krouZek
Bankovni poplatky
Mazoretky
Odmény zaktim
Cestovni pojisténi
Fotbal Rakousko
9. rocnik

Sesity

Pracovni sesity
Lyze

Ostatni vydaje

Celkem

Zistatky
Pokladna
Banka

Piehled pFijmi a vydaji k 31.12.2017
SRPS

Vydaje

85 718,00 K&
17 923,00 K&
3 192,00 K&
12 482,00 K&
4 884,00 K&
471,00 K&
133 439,00 K&
14 734,00 K&
3 431,00 K&
1 766,00 K&
3 492,00 K&
16 072,00 K&
8 423,00 K&
4 080,00 K&
2 768,00 K&

312 875,00 K¢

26 724,00 K¢
64 987,12 K¢

Prijmy
Dotace, dary 147 000,00 K¢&
Skolni ples 32 665,00 K&
Sbér papiru 28 799,00 K&
Soutéz mazoretky 36 930,00 K&
Lé&ivé byliny 2 059,00 K&
Piispévky SRPS 66 850,00 K&
Karneval 9 900,00 K¢
Uroky 4,18 K&
Ostatni pfijmy .9325,00 K¢
Celkem 333 532,18 K&






